
 

 

Calendar Events 
Update last: 07/08/2025 ** Subject to change during winter months** 
August– Registration opens August 17th– September 10, 2025  

Parish Picnic Sunday, August 10, 2025 – 2-4 pm  

September:  

Parent Meeting:Sunday, September 14th 2025  

12pm (Faith Life)       12:30pm (Sacrament classes only) 

October: 

Family Meeting: Saturday, October 4, 2025 5-7pm 

Year 1 & 2: Sunday October 19th, 2025 11:30 – 12:30pm  

Year 1 & 2: Sunday October 26, 2025 11:30 – 12:30pm  

All Saints Day Party: Friday, October 31, 2025 5pm-6:30pm 

November: 

All Souls Day: November 2, 2025  

Family Meeting: Saturday, November 8, 2025 5-7pm 

Year 1 & 2: Sunday, November 16, 2025 11:30-12:30pm 

Year 1 & 2: Sunday, November 23, 2025 11:30-12:30pm  
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December: 

Family Meeting: Saturday, December 6, 2025 5-7pm (St. Nicholas Feast Day) 

Year 1 & 2: Sunday, December 7, 2025 11:30-12:30pm 

Year 1 & 2: Sunday, December 14, 2025 11:30-12:30pm  

 

January:  

Family Meeting: Saturday, January 10, 2026 5-7pm 

Year 1 & 2: Sunday, January 18, 2026 11:30-12:30pm 

Year 1 & 2: Sunday, January 25, 2026 11:30-12:30pm  

 

February: 

Family Meeting: Saturday, February 7, 2026 5-7pm 

Year 1 & 2: Sunday, February 8, 2026 11:30-12:30pm 

 

March: 

Family Meeting: Saturday, March 7, 2026 5-7pm 

Year 1 & 2: Sunday, March 8, 2026 11:30-12:30pm 

Reconciliation Rehearsal on  March 21, 2026 10am 

Year 2: Sunday, March 22, 2026 11:30-12:30pm  

                         Reconciliation: March 28, 2026 
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April: 

Family Meeting: Saturday, April 18, 2026 5-7pm 

Year 2: Sunday, April 19, 2026 – Could be adjusted to accommodate for 
Confirmation and First Communion rehearsal/ final prep 

 

​ ​ May:  

​ ​ Sunday May 2nd 2026 – 12pm - 1:30 Final Celebration!  

 

July 6th – 10th  2026 9am-12pm Mary Camp!  
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